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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCVI. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values 
by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1902-
1906—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 1906. 

v. Manufactures—con. 
Spirits : gal. 
Starch lb. 
Stearic acid 
Stockinettes for manufacture of 

rubber boots... . 
Stone, manufactures of 
Straw, manufactures of 
Sugar and syrups • lb. 

Candy and confectionery u 
Glucose and saccharine. . i 
Molasses gal. 

Surgical and dental instruments 
Tape lines 
Teeth, artificial 
Telephone and telegraph instru­

ments 
Tin and manufactures of 
Tobacco and mfrs. of. . . . lb. 
Tobacco pipes . . . . 
Trawls and trawling spoons 
Trunks and valises, hat boxes, 

etc 
Turpentine, spirits of gal. 
Twines and manufactures of... 
Umbrellas, parasols and sun­

shades 
Unenumerated 
Varnish, lacquers, japans, 

etc gal. 
Vinegar u 
Watches, watch cases, move 

ments, glasses, etc 
Wax, manufactures of 
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic 
Whips, thongs and lashes 
Window cornices, poles, shades, 

rollers 
Wine, non-sparkling gal. 
Wine, sparkling doz. 
Wood and manufactures of.... 
Wooland mfs. of 
Yarns, n.e.s lb. 
Zinc and manufactures of 
Other manufactured articles 

vr. Mineral produce totals. 
Clays 
Coal, anthracite and dust ton. 
Coal, bituminous n 
Coal dust, n.e.s H 

546,405 
301,907 

10,852,830 
"849,986 

2,470 

13,560 
36,57' 

18,316 
530 

182,700 

38,107 
23,287 

599,121 
258,607 

4,135,989 
1,133,201 

456 

13,217 
39,139 

20,844 
941 

166,677 

62,038 
89,503 
7,265 

656,935 
241,340 

9,685,069 
1,254,560 

6,753 

13,336 
42,038 

22,957 
1,503 

198,047 

13,411 
123,113 
36,241 

660,072 
231,547 

15,643,950 
1,181,293 

4,505 

118,138 

18,207 
51,287 

16,580 
674 

164,186 

19,799 
41,649 
7,398 

721,937 
264,421 
59,860 

27,866,373 
1,380,253 

9,670 
976 

134,809 

24,036 
59,539 

17,103 
1,166 

199,932 

48,247 
19,667 
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