## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xcvi. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1902–1906—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1902.	1903.	1904.	1905.	1906.
v. Manufactures—con.		1			
Spirits; gal. Starchlb. Stearic acid	546,405 301,907	599,121 258,607	656,935 24 <b>1,340</b>	$\begin{array}{c} 660,072 \\ 231,547 \end{array}$	721,937 264,421
Stockinettes for manufacture of rubber boots.	_				59,860
Stone, manufactures of Straw, manufactures of	-	-	_	_	
Sugar and syrups • 1b. Candy and confectionery Glucose and saccharine.	10,852,830 849,986	4,135,989 1,133,201 456	1,254,560	15,643,950 1,181,293 4,505	1,380,253
Molasses gal. Surgical and dental instruments	12,476		_		976
Tape lines Teeth, artificial Telephone and telegraph instru-	_		_		_
ments Tin and manufactures of			-	-	-
Tobacco and mfrs. of lb. Tobacco pipes	- 1		-	118,138	134,809
Trunks and valises, hat boxes, etc					
Turpentine, spirits of gal. Twines and manufactures of Umbrellas, parasols and sun-	- -	-			_
shades	-	- -			- -
Varnish, lacquers, japans, etcgal. Vinegar	13,560 36,577	13,217 39,139		$18,207 \ 51,287$	24,0 <b>36</b> 59,539
ments, glasses, etc Wax, manufactures of		- -			
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic Whips, thongs and lashes Window cornices, poles, shades, rollers	- 1	_	• -	_	
Wine, non-sparkling gal. Wine, sparkling doz. Wood and manufactures of	18,316 530 -	. 20,844 941	22,957 1,503 -	16,580 674 -	17,103 1,166
Wool and mfs. of	182,700 - -	166,677	198,047	164,186	199,932
VI. Mineral produce totals.	-				
Clays Coal, anthracite and dust ton. Coal, bituminous Coal dust, n.e.s	38,107 23,287	62,038 89,503 7,265	$13,411 \\ 123,113 \\ 36,241$	19,799 $41,649$ $7,398$	48,247 19,667 725